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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT – LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission

Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

1/8/2024 Sean Burke Madison WI 53704 Loan  $               30.00 

1/8/2024 Sean Burke Madison WI 53704 Loan - Gift Card  $               25.00 

1/13/2024 Sean Burke Madison WI 53704 Loan  $                 5.00 

1/13/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

1/13/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/13/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/13/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/13/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/14/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/14/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

1/14/2024 Nadir Carlson 132 East Wilson Street Madison WI 53703 Act Blue  $               25.00 

1/17/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/17/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/21/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/21/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/24/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

1/24/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

2/2/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/4/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/4/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/5/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/5/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 4.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 8.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $                 5.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 
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2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 
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2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

2/8/2024 Bryce Wilson 10 Springview Ct #C Madsion WI 53704 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Magali Shaw 5788 Ivanhoe Circle Fitchburg WI 53711 Retired In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Joshua Redding 417 W Dayton Street # 404 Madison WI 53703 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Anthony Kautz 4888 Brassica Road Fitchburg WI 53711 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Phillip Salerno 7505 Kenyon Drive Middleton WI 53562 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Cass Downing 222 East Bluff Madison WI 53704 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 AustinRodd Tafolla 1809 Reetz Road Madison WI 53711 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Abraham Martinez 2234 Luann Lane #110 Madison WI 53713 In-Kind donation - fundraiser show  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Bryce Wilson 10 Springview Ct #C Madsion WI 53704 Tip donation  $               29.00 

2/8/2024 Magali Shaw 5788 Ivanhoe Circle Fitchburg WI 53711 Retired Tip donation  $               45.00 

2/8/2024 Joshua Redding 417 W Dayton Street # 404 Madison WI 53703 IT Tip donation  $               31.00 

2/8/2024 Anthony Kautz 4888 Brassica Road Fitchburg WI 53711 Tip donation  $               20.00 

2/8/2024 Phillip Salerno 7505 Kenyon Drive Middleton WI 53562 Tip donation  $               27.00 

2/8/2024 Cass Downing 222 East Bluff Madison WI 53704 Tip donation  $               23.00 

2/8/2024 AustinRodd Tafolla 1809 Reetz Road Madison WI 53711 Tip donation  $               28.00 
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2/8/2024 Abraham Martinez 2234 Luann Lane #110 Madison WI 53713 Tip donation  $               20.00 

2/8/2024 Braden Baumann 738 Sauk Ridge Trail #B Madison WI 53705 photographer In-Kind donation - fundraiser photos  $             100.00 

2/13/2024 Richard Kilmer N507 Fick Road Wonewoc WI 53968 Retired  $               50.00 

2/25/2024 Shawn W3485 S. Lakeshore Drive Lake Geneva WI 53147 Graphic Designer In-kind donation - graphics  $             500.00 

2/25/2024 Kurt Friedrichs 2023 Greenway Cross #2 Madison WI 53713 IT In-kind donation - website  $             500.00 

3/7/2024 Donation $10 or less  $               10.00 

3/8/2024 Fatiu Jawo 5150 Cresent Oak Drive Madison WI 53704 Home care   $               40.00 

3/8/2024 Randy Anhalt & Nick Rich W6513 County Road K Arlington WI 53911 Customer Service/IT  $             100.00 

3/10/2024 Toby Schafer 1710 15th Street Monroe WI 53566 undeclared  $               20.00 

3/15/2024 Richard Brown 2306 Catalpa Road Madison WI 53713 Retired  $             100.00 

3/16/2024 IONOS Inc. 200 Continental Dr. Ste. 401 Newark NJ IT Refund for overcharge of hosting  $               20.00 

           

2/6/2024 Steve Noll 2305 Heron Blvd Sun Prairie WI 53590
Professor/photograph
er headshots and digital work  $             500.00 
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1/8/2024 Target 660 S Grand Ave Sun Priaire WI 53590 Printing Printer for canvassing lists etc  $               22.69 

1/12/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Printing Marketing cards for fundraiser  $                 1.81 

1/14/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Printing Marketing cards for fundraiser  $                 7.28 

1/14/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Printing Marketing cards for fundraiser  $                 1.06 

1/14/2024 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Processing fees Processing fees  $                 0.99 

1/19/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Printing Marketing posters for fundraiser  $                 9.17 

2/2/2024 IONOS Inc. 200 Continental Dr. Ste. 401 Newark NJ Website Website hosting  $               61.00 

2/7/2024 IONOS Inc. 200 Continental Dr. Ste. 401 Newark NJ Website Website - domain  $                 1.00 

2/8/2024 Party City 2139 Zeier Road Madison WI 53704 Ballons Ballons for fundraiser  $               33.76 

2/9/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Ballon weights Ballons weights for fundraiser  $                 2.20 

2/8/2024 Bryce Wilson 10 Springview Ct #C Madsion WI 53704  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Magali Shaw 5788 Ivanhoe Circle Fitchburg WI 53711  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Joshua Redding 417 W Dayton Street # 404 Madison WI 53703  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Anthony Kautz 4888 Brassica Road Fitchburg WI 53711  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Phillip Salerno 7505 Kenyon Drive Middleton WI 53562  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Cass Downing 222 East Bluff Madison WI 53704  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 AustinRodd Tafolla 1809 Reetz Road Madison WI 53711  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/8/2024 Abraham Martinez 2234 Luann Lane #110 Madison WI 53713  Performer Fundraiser  - performer  $             150.00 

2/25/2024 Wisconsin Election Commission 201 W Washington Ave Madison WI 53703 Voter list   $               70.00 

2/25/2024 Shawn W3485 S. Lakeshore Drive Lake Geneva WI 53147 Graphis design Graphic design - literature/logo  $             500.00 

2/25/2024 Kurt Friedrichs 2023 Greenway Cross #2 Madison WI 53713 IT Website  $             500.00 

2/26/2024 Target 4301 Lein Road Madison WI 53704 Printer paper   $                 5.58 

2/28/2024 Wells Printing & Digital 3121 Watford Way Madison WI 53713 Campaign literature   $             648.21 

3/7/2024 Kwik Trip 3528 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Gas for canvassing   $               35.00 

3/8/2024 IONOS, Inc 200 Continental Dr. Ste. 401 Newark NJ Website   $               20.00 

3/10/1934 IONOS, Inc 200 Continental Dr. Ste. 401 Newark NJ Website  (this trans.was refunded)  $               20.00 

3/10/2024 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Processing fees Processing fees  $                 0.79 

3/12/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Copies   $                 0.58 

3/14/2024 FedEx Office 3906 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Copies   $                 1.81 

3/14/2024 Kwik Trip 3528 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Gas for canvassing   $                 7.00 

3/14/2024 Kwik Trip 3528 East Washington Ave Madison WI 53704 Gas for canvassing   $               35.00 

3/18/2024 Northside Plannig Council 1219 N. Sherman Ave Madison WI Newspaper ad   $             176.00 
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2/6/2024 Steve Noll 2305 Heron Blvd Sun Prairie WI 53590 Professor/photographer headshots and digital work  $             500.00 




